H310
CS620-H310
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
0 16
.51
74
.93
14

PCIe x1 (opt.)
SATA 1x
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Memory GbE RS-232/422/485 RS-232 USB 3.1 Gen 1 USB 2.0 ISA TPM 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
CS620-H310C 770-CS6201-000G 2 DDR4 UDIMM 2 1 4 4 6 2 - 24-pin ATX Active -5 to 65oC
CS620-H310C 770-CS6201-100G 2 DDR4 UDIMM 2 1 4 4 6 - - 24-pin ATX Active -5 to 65oC
CS620-H310C 770-CS6201-200G 2 DDR4 UDIMM 2 1 4 4 6 2 1 24-pin ATX Active -5 to 65oC
CS620-H310C 770-CS6201-300G 2 DDR4 UDIMM 2 1 4 4 6 - 1 24-pin ATX Active -5 to 65oC
4K2K
Display
4096x2160
ATX Power